

CITY OF RANCHO SANTA MARGARITA
22112 El Paseo, Rancho Santa Margarita, CA 92688 (949) 635-1800
PROJECT: Skate Park Improvements
BID OPENING: Monday, May 13, 2019 at 11:00 AM

				Oakwest Services, Inc.		Aramexx Group, Inc.		Minako America Corporation dba Minco Construction	
Item	Construction	Unit	Quantity	Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost
1	Unclassified Excavation, Clearing and Grubbing	LS	1	\$ 5,966.62	\$ 5,966.62	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 27,000.00	\$ 27,000.00
2	Best Manangement Practices	LS	1	\$ 4,203.78	\$ 4,203.78	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 7,000.00
3	Public Improvement Project Sign	EA	1	\$ 5,567.62	\$ 5,567.62	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00
4	Remove and Construct 4" Sidewalk	SF	65	\$ 30.37	\$ 1,974.05	\$ 21.00	\$ 1,365.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 1,950.00
5	Furnish and Install New Drinking Fountain	LS	1	\$ 4,832.06	\$ 4,832.06	\$ 11,000.00	\$ 11,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00
6	Remove, Furnish, and Install Steel Benches	EA	4	\$ 3,978.32	\$ 15,913.28	--	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 20,000.00
7	Refinish and Paint Wrought Iron Fence and Shade Canopy Poles	LS	1	\$ 7,308.17	\$ 7,308.17	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 37,000.00	\$ 37,000.00
8	Install Snake Mesh Barrier	LF	290	\$ 15.65	\$ 4,538.50	\$ 180.00	\$ 52,200.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 29,000.00
9	Install 6-Foot High Vinyl Coated Chain Link Fence	LF	290	\$ 71.36	\$ 20,694.40	\$ 41.00	\$ 11,890.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 87,000.00
10	Trench and Cover Existing 2" Water Line 18" Below Finished Grade	LF	1,250	\$ 8.06	\$ 10,075.00	\$ 11.00	\$ 13,750.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 62,500.00
11	Remove Concrete Crater Spine and Construct Flush 4" Concrete Section	SF	450	\$ 34.27	\$ 15,421.50	\$ 40.00	\$ 18,000.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 22,500.00
12	Remove and Construct Modified Concrete Bench	LS	1	\$ 12,630.27	\$ 12,630.27	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00
13	Remove Flat Bar and Furnish and Install Lowered Round Bar Railing	LS	1	\$ 5,487.29	\$ 5,487.29	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00
14	Remove and Replace Concrete Coping	LF	150	\$ 93.87	\$ 14,080.50	\$ 108.00	\$ 16,200.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 45,000.00
15	Furnish and Install Waterline Tiles	LF	200	\$ 46.03	\$ 9,206.00	\$ 52.00	\$ 10,400.00	\$ 175.00	\$ 35,000.00
16	Relocate and Adjust Drain Lines to Grade	EA	2	\$ 2,994.13	\$ 5,988.26	\$ 11,000.00	\$ 22,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 20,000.00
17	Paint and Seal Concrete Surface (2 Coats)	SF	16,500	\$ 2.23	\$ 36,795.00	--	\$ 28,000.00	\$ 7.00	\$ 115,500.00
18	Concrete Surface Preparation and Crack Seal	LS	1	\$ 5,396.23	\$ 5,396.23	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 37,000.00	\$ 37,000.00
	Mobilization (5% max of Subtotal)	%	1	\$ 9,303.93	\$ 9,303.93	\$ 13,000.00	\$ 13,000.00	\$ 27,000.00	\$ 27,000.00
GRAND TOTAL (Items 1-5)					\$ 195,382.46		\$ 265,005.00		\$ 603,950.00